F
A
C
E
P
L
A

IE
S
Ordering Information
SECURE CATEGORY 6A F/UTP
PATCHCORDS
F/UTP Category 6A, double ended, 4-pair, stranded LockIT
secure patchcord, T568A/B, colour matching jacket/boot,
LSOH
Cord Length:
01 = 1m
1.5 =1.5m
02 = 2m
03 = 3m
04 = 4m
05 = 5m
01 = Black
02 = White
03 = Red
04 = Grey
05 = Yellow
06 = Blue
07 = Green
LockIT Outlet Lock:
LL-05 ...................................LockIT Outlet Lock, bag of 10, includes 1 LockIT Universal Key
LockIT Universal Key:
LKEY-05...............................LockIT Universal Key, bag of 10
LockIT LC Adapter Lock:
LL-LC-05..............................LockIT LC Adapter Lock, bag of 10, includes 1 LockIT Universal Key
LP6A-S(XX)M-(XX)L
SECURE CATEGORY 6A UTP
PATCHCORDS
UTP Category 6A, double ended, 4-pair, stranded LockIT
secure patchcord, T568A/B, colour matching jacket/boot, CMG
Cord Length:
01 = 1m
1.5 = 1.5m
02 = 2m
03 = 3m
04 = 4m
05 = 5m
01 = Black
02 = White
03 = Red
04 = Grey
05 = Yellow
06 = Blue
07 = Green
Cord Colour:
LP6A-(XX)-(XX)
SECURE CATEGORY 6 PATCHCORDS
UTP Category 6A, double ended, 4-pair, stranded LockIT secure
patchcord, T568A/B, colour matching jacket/boot, CMG
Cord Length:
01 = 1m
1.5 =1.5m
02 = 2m
03 = 3m
04 = 4m
05 = 5m
01 = Black
02 = White
03 = Red
04 = Grey
05 = Yellow
06 = Blue
07 = Green
Cord Colour:
LP6-(XX)-(XX)
LL-05 LL-LC-05LKEY-05
Siemon Master Cat  2/25/11  12:21 PM  Page 98
www.siemon.com 9.3